Keysight Technologies
Signal Studio for WLAN
802.11a/b/g/n/ac N7617B
Technical Overview
 – Create Keysight Technologies, Inc. validated and performance optimized reference signals
compliant with the IEEE 802.11a/b/g/j/p/n/ac standards
 – Use basic options to provide partially-coded signals for testing components such as power
amplifiers

license online at
Ordering Information
N7617B Signal Studio for WLAN 802.11a/b/g/n/ac
Model-Option Description
Connectivity
N7617B-1FP Connect to E4438C ESG
N7617B-2FP Connect to E8267D PSG
N7617B-3FP Connect to N5182/62 MXG, N5172 EXG
N7617B-6FP Connect to N5106A PXB
N7617B-7FP Connect to Keysight simulation software
N7617B-9FP Connect to M9381A, M9252A, E6630A
N7617B-AFP Connect to M8190A arbitrary waveform generator
Capability
N7617B-EFP Basic 802.11a/b/g/j/p WLAN
N7617B-FFP Basic 802.11n WLAN
N7617B-GFP Basic 802.11ac WLAN
N7617B-HFP Update to 802.11a/b/g/j/p and 802.11n
N7617B-QFP Advanced 802.11a/b/g/j/p WLAN
N7617B-RFP Advanced 802.11n WLAN
N7617B-SFP Update to 802.11n WLAN
N7617B-TFP Advanced 802.11ac WLAN
Hardware configurations
To learn more about compatible
hardware and required configurations,
please visit: (